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Men / 42 / 9-10
Session: C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kael Berry428
JETS

9.100 8.900 9.4009.100 8.4008.900 53.800
2 2T 2T 1T 2 3T 1 

1 

Ethan Zobitz433
JETS

8.800 8.600 9.2009.000 9.1008.800 53.500
4 5T 5 4 3 2 2 

2 

Owen Massmann461
NCG

9.200 7.400 9.3008.900 9.9008.700 53.400
1 7 6 3 4 1 3 

3 

Devyn Lauer430
JETS

9.000 9.400 9.0009.300 7.4009.000 53.100
3 1 1 5T 1 8 4 

4 

Harald Madsen431
JETS

8.700 8.900 9.4009.100 8.4008.500 53.000
5 2T 2T 1T 5 3T 5 

5 

Zachary Schenck432
JETS

8.400 8.800 8.7009.100 8.3008.100 51.400
6 4 2T 7 7 5 6 

6 

Caleb Selken403
Classic

7.800 8.600 9.0008.100 7.8006.900 48.200
8 5T 8 5T 8 7 7 

7 

Meric Jensen460
NCG

8.000 6.800 8.4008.400 8.1008.400 48.100
7 8 7 8 6 6 8 

8 
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